AIRCRAFT COMPOSITES

The drive to increase fuel efficiency and improve aerodynamic performance
is leading designers to move away from using aluminum in airframes. As the
use of carbon fiber composites in aircraft structures has grown, so has the
need for reliable nondestructive testing.

C12/F12 SERIES

C12-DIS-3C1N

C12-DEL-3CIN

C12-PSC-3C1IN

C12-POT-3C1N

F12-DIS-3C1IN

F12-DEL-3C1IN

F12-PCS-3C1IN

NDT Supply.com, Inc.

ST SERIES

ST8870-1

ST8870-4

ST8870-7

ST8870-8

ST8870-9

ST8871D

ST8871

7952 Nieman Road

Lenexa, KS 66214-1560 USA

Phone: 913-685-0675, Fax: 913-685-1125
e-mail: sales@ndtsupply.com, www.ndtsupply.com

NDT SERIES AIRBUS
NDT1033-10 99D55109001000
NDT1038 99D51407291001
NDT1106
NDT1046-XX

suppPlY.COM



jared
New Stamp


