## AIRCRAFT COMPOSITES

The drive to increase fuel efficiency and improve aerodynamic performance is leading designers to move away from using aluminum in airframes. As the use of carbon fiber composites in aircraft structures has grown, so has the need for reliable nondestructive testing.

•	$\blacksquare$	$\overline{}$	

C12/F12 SERIES	ST SERIES	NDT SERIES	AIRBUS
C12-DIS-3C1N	ST8870-1	NDT1033-10	99D55109001000
C12-DEL-3C1N	ST8870-4	NDT1038	99D51407291001
C12-PSC-3C1N	ST8870-7	NDT1106	
C12-POT-3C1N	ST8870-8	NDT1046-XX	
F12-DIS-3C1N	ST8870-9		
F12-DEL-3C1N	ST8871D		
F12-PCS-3C1N	ST8871		

NDT Supply.com, Inc. 7952 Nieman Road Lenexa, KS 66214-1560 USA

Phone: 913-685-0675, Fax: 913-685-1125

e-mail: <a href="mailto:sales@ndtsupply.com">sales@ndtsupply.com</a>, <a href="mailto:www.ndtsupply.com">www.ndtsupply.com</a>,













